Race Date
November 28, 2024

Overall
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Name
Jose Vega
Jamie Jimison
J, Jimison
Paul Tucker
Brandon Tucker
Zach Schofill
Craig Leverett
Jose Huerto
Z, Ward
R. Schofill
Case Schofill
CK Bellone
S. Ward
Ed Bellone
Fermin Vega
Junior Vega
P. Johnson
Chelsea Mancini-Johnson
Joshua Peck
L. Freeman
Lauren Freeman
Virginia Holloway
Kim Alley
Michele Martin
Melisa Fincher
MaryBeth Hendte
Hannah Rabern
Sarah Rabern
Stephen Perry
Kathy Perry
Titania Ramirez
Maria Silva

Name
Casey Mull
Roger Keel
Melissa Scott
TERESA Dove
Heather Sloan
Danny Wall
Kathy Givens
John Dorminy
Chris Scammon
Brenda Wall

2024 We Give Thanks 5K

Overall Finish List

City
Clarkesville GA
Demorest GA
Demorest GA
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Demorest GA
Toccoa GA
Alto GA
Cleveland GA
Demorest GA
Athens GA
CLEVELAND GA
Cleveland GA
Cleveland GA
Clarkesville GA
Clarkesville GA
Cornelia GA
Cornelia GA

CLARKESVILLE GA

Cleveland GA
Cleveland GA
Maysville GA
Lakemont GA
Clayton GA
Maysville GA
Cleveland GA
Clarkesville GA
Clarkesville GA
Toccoa GA
Watkinsville GA
Cornelia GA
Cornelia GA

City

Athens GA
Valley AL
Colbert GA
Danielsville GA
Winterville GA
Leesburg GA

5K In Person

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

M
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20-24
40-44
11-14
45-49
20-24
35-39
45-49
50-54
0-10
0-10
30-34
55-59
0-10
60-64
45-49
11-14
0-10
30-34
65-69
0-10
40-44
40-44
50-54
50-54
50-54
25-29
25-29
20-24
40-44
70-74
15-19
45-49

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

DOUGLASVILLE GA 166

Mcdonough GA
Rex GA
Leesburg GA

134 20
15 43
9 12
146 49
145 22
140 35
16 48
76 54
131
139 7
138 33
158 57
130 7
75 61
132 46
133 14
150 7
152 32
141 67
17 8
74 42
154 42
142 54
161 54
153 53
155 29
143 25
137 22
157 42
156 71
148 16
147 45
5K Virtual
169 39
168 71
170 63
160 62
164 54
162 80
76
167 55
165 78
163 72

M
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

24:18.9
29:56.4
34:56.8
40:03.2
41:38.2
43:53.2
47:36.2
58:13.9
59:30.9
1:03:36.9

11/28/2024 05:05:42

Pace
5:44/M
6:08/M
6:16/M
7:13/M
7:17/M
7:43/M
7:47/M
7:53/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:38/M
9:03/M
9:27/M
9:35/M
10:09/M
10:12/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:33/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:43/M
10:59/M
11:19/M
11:22/M
12:29/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
12:56/M
15:23/M
16:16/M
16:23/M

Pace

7:51/M

9:39/M
11:16/M
12:55/M
13:26/M
14:09/M
15:21/M
18:47/M
19:12/M
20:31/M




Race Date
November 28, 2024

Overall
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Name
CK Bellone
Casey Mull
John Dorminy
Roger Keel
Melissa Scott
Danny Wall
Heather Sloan
Kathy Givens
TERESA Dove
Brenda Wall
Chris Scammon

2024 We Give Thanks virtual 3K

Overall Finish List

City
CLEVELAND GA
Athens GA
Mcdonough GA
Valley AL

Leesburg GA
Winterville GA
DOUGLASVILLE GA
Danielsville GA
Leesburg GA

Rex GA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

158
169
167
168
171
162
164
166
160
163
165

57

55
71
62
80
54
76
62
72
78
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1-99
0-0

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace

13:55.0 7:27/M
14:33.0 7:47/M
16:38.0 8:54/M
17:44.0 9:29/M

23:47.0 12:43/M
27:14.0 14:34/IM
27:44.0 14:50/M
28:16.0 15:07/M
31:57.0 17:05/M
36:32.0 19:32/M
55:30.0 29:41/M

11/28/2024 05:21:06



